
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP; Date
Recorded= 2009;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200912110004
56010

12/11/2009
01:19:50

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES SHAMSUDDIN
AKBAR

Instr
#:20030709000
434870

200906030002
11620

06/03/2009
02:41:42

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20020912000
438290

200906110002
22750

06/11/2009
10:36:51

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061115000
559660

200906110002
22740

06/11/2009
10:36:50

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060123000
035450

200906110002
22770

06/11/2009
10:36:53

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061205000
588280

200906230002
40620

06/23/2009
10:06:37

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040506000
240070

200906230002
40850

06/23/2009
10:56:23

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051027000
560170

200906230002
41540

06/23/2009
01:07:21

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050110000
013190

200906230002
41650

06/23/2009
01:56:41

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070411000
167270

200907130002
67280

07/13/2009
11:57:23

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040820000
466670

200907140002
68620

07/14/2009
08:45:26

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061127000
573040

200907020002
54970

07/02/2009
11:28:23

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060216000
077320



200907020002
54950

07/02/2009
11:28:21

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060427000
198870

200907060002
58360

07/06/2009
02:25:21

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070504000
206930

200907060002
58370

07/06/2009
02:25:22

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021126000
592240

200907060002
58380

07/06/2009
02:25:23

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050517000
238010

200907060002
58390

07/06/2009
02:25:24

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050304000
103110

200907240002
84780

07/24/2009
09:13:56

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Instr
#:20021018000
509980

200907170002
76790

07/17/2009
01:23:28

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040217000
081720

200907270002
87410

07/27/2009
02:31:20

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080609000
233170

200907300002
92440

07/30/2009
01:22:01

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030820000
549190

200908120003
09980

08/12/2009
11:47:09

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071022000
488420

200908120003
10450

08/12/2009
01:00:24

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090206000
041200

200908130003
12550

08/13/2009
02:50:51

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20040603000
296820

200908110003
08270

08/11/2009
10:30:41

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES FRENCH
CRAIG P

Instr
#:20060113000
022530

200906030002
11630

06/03/2009
02:41:43

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070829000
407720



200906080002
16460

06/08/2009
08:03:25

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050510000
222610

200906080002
17360

06/08/2009
02:12:39

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060711000
332230

200906090002
19510

06/09/2009
10:46:52

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20050525000
253850

200906110002
22730

06/11/2009
10:36:49

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050809000
405670


