Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP; Date Recorded= 2009;										P; Date	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200912110004 56010	12/11/2009 01:19:50	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAMSUDDIN AKBAR					Instr #:20030709000 434870	·
200906030002 11620	06/03/2009 02:41:42	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20020912000 438290	
200906110002 22750	06/11/2009 10:36:51	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061115000 559660	
200906110002 22740	06/11/2009 10:36:50	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060123000 035450	
200906110002 22770	06/11/2009 10:36:53	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061205000 588280	
200906230002 10620	06/23/2009 10:06:37	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040506000 240070	
200906230002 40850	06/23/2009 10:56:23	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051027000 560170	
200906230002 11540	06/23/2009 01:07:21	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050110000 013190	
200906230002 11650	06/23/2009 01:56:41	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070411000 167270	
200907130002 37280	07/13/2009 11:57:23	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040820000 466670	
200907140002 58620	07/14/2009 08:45:26	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061127000 573040	
200907020002 54970	07/02/2009 11:28:23	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060216000 077320	

200907020002 54950	07/02/2009 11:28:21	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060427000 198870	
200907060002 58360	07/06/2009 02:25:21	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070504000 206930	
200907060002 58370	07/06/2009 02:25:22	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20021126000 592240	
200907060002 58380	07/06/2009 02:25:23	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050517000 238010	
200907060002 58390	07/06/2009 02:25:24	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050304000 103110	
200907240002 84780	07/24/2009 09:13:56	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			Instr #:20021018000 509980	
200907170002 76790	07/17/2009 01:23:28	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20040217000 081720	
200907270002 87410	07/27/2009 02:31:20	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20080609000 233170	
200907300002 92440	07/30/2009 01:22:01	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20030820000 549190	
200908120003 09980	08/12/2009 11:47:09	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20071022000 488420	
200908120003 10450	08/12/2009 01:00:24	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090206000 041200	
200908130003 12550	08/13/2009 02:50:51	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			Instr #:20040603000 296820	
200908110003 08270	08/11/2009 10:30:41	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	FRENCH CRAIG P			Instr #:20060113000 022530	
200906030002 11630	06/03/2009 02:41:43	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20070829000 407720	

	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050510000 222610	
	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	_	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060711000 332230	
200906090002 19510	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC			Instr #:20050525000 253850	
	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050809000 405670	